
№ Название ОУ Фамилия Имя Класс
Итоговый 

балл

Макс. 

Балл
Статус Учитель

1 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Лазоркин А. 4 37 67 победитель Павлова Елена Фёдоровна

2 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Мясников Б. 4 30 67 призер Шулаева Татьяна Николаевна

3 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Крайнова П. 4 21 67 призер Краснова Нина Михайловна

4 МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" Маклакова А. 4 17 67 призер Посредникова Елена Александровна

5 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Хамитов Р. 4 16 67 участник Сабирова Равия Гамировна

6 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Софина К. 4 13 67 участник Купцова Надежда Петровна

8 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Илькаева Л. 4 13 67 участник Нургатина Алсу Мавлетовна

7 МБОУ "Нижнебаландинская НОШ – детский сад" Борисова Л. 4 13 67 участник Копонева Надежда Сергеевна

9 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Никифоров А. 4 10 67 участник Никифорова Алевтина Валентиновна

10 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Анищенко А. 4 9 67 участник Даутова Гульсира Газинуровна

11 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Шамиева А. 5 17 56 победитель Красильникова Раушания Равилевна

13 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Ильин Н. 5 16 56 призер Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна

12 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Малецкова С. 5 16 56 призер Крайнова Татьяна Павловна

15 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Чернышева А. 5 11 56 призер Давлетшина Лейсан Амирзяновна

14 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Галлямова К. 5 11 56 призер Давлетшина Лейсан Амирзяновна

16 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Ванюкова П. 5 10 56 участник Вафина Флера Вазыховна

17 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Семенов И. 5 9 56 участник Воронина Елена Витальевна

18 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Альдиванова Д. 5 8 56 участник Пайдаркина Лидия Федоровна

19 МБОУ "Чувенорускинская ООШ" Овчинников Д. 5 7 56 участник Краснова Зинаида Георгиевна

21 МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ им. Н.Т.Саврукова" Дмитриев Д. 5 6 56 участник Никонорова Ирина Ивановна

20 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Сафиуллина С. 5 6 56 участник Зайнуллина Лилия Альбертовна

22 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Гизатуллина А. 5 3 56 участник Хайруллина Эльмира Рафиковна

23 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Чернова А. 5 2 56 участник Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна

24 МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ им. В.Ф.Тарасова" Байдуганова Д. 5 2 56 участник Самаренкина Татьяна Николаевна

25 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Романова А. 6 28 56 победитель Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна

26 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Тимофеева Д. 6 27 56 призер Пайдаркина Лидия Федоровна

27 МБОУ "Старосаврушская ООШ" Иванов Е. 6 21 56 призер Абросимова Елена Григорьевна

29 МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ им. Н.Т.Саврукова" Губайдуллин А. 6 18 56 призер Никонорова Ирина Ивановна

28 МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" Сулейманова В. 6 18 56 призер Нырова Надежда Васильевна

30 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Авандеева М. 6 16 56 участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

32 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Купоров А. 6 15 56 участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

31 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Кудряшова Е. 6 15 56 участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

33 МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ им. В.Ф.Тарасова" Питукина З. 6 14 56 участник Самаренкина Татьяна Николаевна
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34 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Крайнов А. 6 11 56 участник Крайнова Татьяна Павловна

35 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Глюмова А. 6 9 56 участник Кабирова Альбира Нурмухаметовна

36 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Гусляков А. 6 7 56 участник Воронина Елена Витальевна

37 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Ханифов С. 6 6 56 участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

38 МБОУ "Карасинская ООШ им. Шарафутдинова З.Т." Идиатуллина А. 6 5 56 участник Макарова Елена Васильевна

39 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Родионова Ю. 6 5 56 участник Макаров Сергей Михайлович

40 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Мулеева У. 7 21 66 победитель Сафина Гульгена Ирековна

42 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Зайцева Е. 7 13 66 призер Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

41 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Гайнатуллина Е. 7 13 66 призер Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

43 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Власова Е. 7 13 66 призер Макаров Сергей Михайлович

44 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Колесникова С. 7 11 66 участник Вафина Флера Вазыховна

46 МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ им. В.Ф.Тарасова" Ахметсафина А. 7 9 66 участник Самаренкина Татьяна Николаевна

45 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Михайлова А. 7 9 66 участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна

47 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Чубурова К. 7 7,5 66 участник Ильина Светлана Геннадьевна

48 МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ им. В.Ф.Тарасова" Валиуллова А. 7 4 66 участник Самаренкина Татьяна Николаевна

49 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Васильева С. 7 3,5 66 участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

50 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Дектярев Н. 7 3 66 участник Сафина Гульгена Ирековна

51 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Сабирова З. 7 2 66 участник Хайруллина Эльмира Рафиковна

52 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Хаметшина А. 8 17,5 66 призер Давлетшина Лейсан Амирзяновна

53 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Канафин А. 8 15,5 66 призер Казакова Надежда Николаевна

54 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Илендеева Л. 8 14 66 призер Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна

55 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Комарова Д. 8 10 66 призер Воронина Елена Витальевна

56 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Утеев А. 8 8 66 участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

57 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Кузнецова Я. 8 7 66 участник Красильникова Раушания Равилевна

58 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Ильина Е. 8 6,5 66 участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна

59 МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ им. Н.Т.Саврукова" Чернова А. 8 6 66 участник Михайлова Надежда Петровна

60 МБОУ "Чувенорускинская ООШ" Миронова В. 8 5,5 66 участник Краснова Зинаида Георгиевна

62 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Хайруллина А. 8 4 66 участник Мустафина Ильгамия Мингалиевна

61 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Маклаков И. 8 4 66 участник Казакова Надежда Николаевна

63 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Андреева А. 9 15 83 призер Ильина Светлана Геннадьевна

64 МБОУ "Староузеевская СОШ" Трофимова А. 9 15 83 призер Титова Елена Николаевна

65 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" Жаренова Т. 9 14,5 83 призер Вафина Флера Вазыховна

66 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Мокина В. 9 11 83 участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна

67 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Харитонова В. 9 4 83 участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна

68 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Белодаров И. 9 3 83 участник Красильникова Раушания Равилевна

69 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Архипов А. 9 1,5 83 участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна



70 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Семенова М. 10 26 83 победитель Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна

71 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Зайнеева М. 10 17 83 призер Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

72 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Федотова Н. 10 11 83 призер Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

74 МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ им. Г.Г. Романова" Егорова А. 10 7 83 участник Ильина Светлана Геннадьевна

75 МБОУ "Старотимошкинкая СОШ" Ямукова А. 10 7 83 участник Макаров Сергей Михайлович

73 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Гайсина М. 10 7 83 участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

76 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Гулякова У. 10 4 83 участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

77 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им. В.Г.Тимирясова" Хангельдыева А. 11 25,5 83 победитель Воронина Елена витальевна

78 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Шулаева Д. 11 25,5 83 победитель Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна

79 МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" Маркина Д. 11 25 83 призер Нырова Надежда Васильевна

80 МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ" Никифорова Ю. 11 22 83 участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна

81 МБОУ "Новоибрайкинская СОШ" Адиева А. 11 20,5 83 участник Мустафина Ильгамия Мингалиевна

82 МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ им. Н.Т.Саврукова" Охотникова О. 11 16 83 участник Никонорова Ирина Ивановна

83 МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3" Мишина А. 11 5 83 участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна


